East Montpelier, TH 47 (Murray Road) over Brook

Remove 48"RCP and Install New 10'-9" x 6'-10" x 46'-6" Plate Pipe Arch

Contractor's Worksheet Submitted by Hebert Excavation Corp. for 2017 East Montpelier Murray Road Culvert Project

	1	<u> </u>	'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
Item No.	Item Name	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
201.10	Clearing and Grubbing Incl. Individual Trees and Stumps	Quantity	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
201.10	Common Excavation	115	CY	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00
203.13	Unclassified Channel Excavation	25	CY	\$20.00	\$500.00
203.27	Structure Excavation	240	CY	\$20.00	\$4,800.00
204.23	Granular Backfill for Structures	230	CY	\$30.00	\$6,900.00
301.15	Subbase of Gravel	145	CY	\$30.00	\$4,350.00
401.10	Aggregate Surface Course	65	CY	\$30.00	\$1,950.00
529.15	Removal of Structure		EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,930.00
608.25		6	Hours	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	All Purpose Excavator Rental, Type 1	25	CY	\$180.00	\$950.00
613.11 621.20	Stone Fill, Type II Steel Beam Guard Rail, Galvanized	283	LF	\$38.00	\$9,056.00
621.206	·		LF LF	\$32.00 \$40.00	
	Steel Beam Guardrail, Galvanized/Nested	12.5		·	\$500.00
621.60	Anchor for Steel Beam Rail	4	EACH LF	\$900.00 \$10.00	\$3,600.00
621.80	Removal and Disposal of Guard Rail	145		·	\$1,450.00
635.11	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
641.10	Traffic Control	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
649.11	Geotextile for Roadbed Separator	89	SY	\$1.25	\$111.25
649.31	Geotextile Under Stone Fill	48	SY	\$1.25	\$60.00
651.40	Grubbing Material	30	SY	\$8.00	\$240.00
	Erosion Prevention and Sediment Control	1	LUMP SUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	Temporary Stream Diversion	1	LUMP SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	Streambed Stone Fill, Type E2	31	CY	\$60.00	\$1,860.00
	Assembly of New Structure	1	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Installation of New Structure	1	LUMP SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
	Turf Establishment (Seed, Fertilizer, Mulch, etc.)	1	LUMP SUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
				Total	\$80,587.25